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Salary Schedule 2022-2023
Certified Salary Schedule
[Base Contract Days | 187
LEVEL RANK I RANK II RANK I

Annual Rate [Daily Rate JAnnual Rate |Daily Rate  JAnnual Rate [Daily Rate

0 S 46,928 | $ 250951$S 42,680 | $ 2282418 38,344 [ $ 205.05
1 S 47,742 | $ 25531 1S 43,411 | $ 232141 $ 38,991 | $ 208.51
2 S 48,158 | $ 257.531$ 43,823 | $ 234351 S 39405 ($ 210.72
3 S 48,921 | $ 26161 1S 44,435 | $ 237.62 | $ 39,884 |$ 213.28
4 S 49,896 | $ 26682 ]S 45,615 | $ 243931 S 41,364 (% 221.20
5 S 50,802 | $ 27167 | S 46,430 | $ 24829 | S 42,096 [ $ 225.11
6 S 51,212 |$ 27386 S 46,844 | $ 250.501$ 42,510 | $ 227.33
7 S 51,984  $ 277991S 47,477 | $ 253.89 | $ 43,040 [ $ 230.16
8 S 52497 |$ 280.73]S 47,889 | $ 25609 1S 43,452 | $ 23237
9 S 52911 | $ 282951 S 48,305 | $ 258321 $ 43,868 [ $ 234.59
10 S 55446 | $ 296501 S 51,130 | $ 2734218 46,830 | $ 250.43
11 S 56,459 | $ 3019218 52,055 $ 27837 | $ 47,670 [ $ 254.92
12 S 56873 |$ 304.13] S 52,473 | $ 280.60 1 $ 48,084 | $ 257.13
13 S 57,739 | $ 308.76 | S 53,236 | $ 284.68 | S 48,746 | $ 260.67
14 S 58439 |$ 31251 ]S 53,800 | $ 287.701$ 49,262 | $ 263.44
15 S 58,851 | $ 314711 S 54,212 | $ 289901 S 49,674 | $ 265.64
16 S 59265 % 31692]S 54,626 | $ 2921218 50,088 [ $ 267.85
17 S 59,679 | $ 319.14 ] S 55,038 | $ 29432 1S 50,498 | $ 270.05
18 S 60,091 | $ 321.34]S 55,452 | $ 2965318 50,912 [ $ 272.26
19 S 60,505 | $ 323.55] S 55,866 | $ 298.751$ 51,328 | $ 274.48
20 S 60,917 | $ 32576 S 56,282 | $ 30097 1S 51,740 [ $ 276.69
21 S 61,332 ( $ 327981 S 56,694 | $ 303.17 | $ 52,154 | $ 278.90
22 S 61,744 | $ 330.18] $ 57,106 | $ 305381 S 52,566 [ $ 281.10
23 S 62,160 | $ 33241 1S 57,520 | $ 307.59 | $ 52,980 | $ 283.32
24 S 62572 | $ 33461 ]S 57,932 | $ 309.79 1S 53,394 [ $ 285.53
25 S 62,984  $ 33681 1S 58,347 | $ 312021 S 53,808 [ $ 287.74
26 S 63,568 | $ 339.94]S 58,883 | $ 314881 S 54,298 [ $ 290.36
27 S 64,157 | $ 343.09 ]S 59,425 ( $ 317.78 | $ 54,796 | $ 293.03
28 S 64,752 ( $ 34627 | S 59,971 | $ 320.70 | $ 55297 [ $ 295.71
29 S 65,349 | $ 34946 | S 60,524  $ 323.66 | $ 55,803 | $ 298.41
30 S 66,616 | $ 35624 1S 61,691 $ 329901S 56,877 [ $ 304.15

RANK IV RANK V
Annual Rate Daily Rate Annual Rate Daily Rate
S 37,701 [ $ 201.61 S 30,381 | $ 162.47
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Salary Schedule 2022-2023
Montgomery County Classified Hourly Salary Schdedule
2022-2023
Job Title Days | Hours | TABLE 0 1 2 3 4 5 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Attendance Monitor 180 8 SLEO | $13.43 | $13.56| $13.69 | $13.82 | $13.94| $14.08| $14.22 | $14.36| $14.50 | $14.64 | $14.78 | $14.92 | $15.06 | $15.22 | $15.36 | $15.51 | $15.66 | $15.81 | $15.96 | $16.12 | $16.27 | $16.44 | $16.59 | $16.75 | $16.92| $17.07 | $17.25| $17.41 | $17.58 | $17.75 | $17.92
Grounds Monitor 180 8 SLEO | $13.43 | $13.56| $13.69 | $13.82 | $13.94| $14.08| $14.22 [ $14.36| $14.50 | $14.64 | $14.78 | $14.92 | $15.06 | $15.22 | $15.36 | $15.51 | $15.66 | $15.81 | $15.96 | $16.12 | $16.27 | $16.44 | $16.59 | $16.75| $16.92 | $17.07 | $17.25| $17.41 | $17.58 | $17.75 | $17.92
K [Law Enforcement Officer 220 8 LEO | $21.30 | $21.52( $21.73 | $21.93 | $22.15[ $22.36 | $22.59 | $22.81| $23.03 | $23.25 | $23.48 | $23.72 | $23.94 | $24.18 | $24.41 | $24.66 | $24.89 | $25.14 | $25.38 | $25.64 | $25.89 | $26.14 | $26.40 | $26.66 | $26.92 | $27.18 | $27.45 | $27.72 | $27.99 | $28.27 | $28.54
PT|General Farm Worker FARM | $11.34 | $11.45| $11.54 | $11.67 [ $11.76| $11.89| $11.99 | $12.12| $12.23 | $12.37 | $12.49 | $12.60 | $12.72 | $12.83 | $12.96 | $13.09 | $13.20 [ $13.31 | $13.45 | $13.59 | $13.72 | $13.85| $13.99 | $14.12 | $14.26 | $14.41 | $14.53 | $14.65| $14.78 | $14.93 | $15.06
Custodian 258 8 CUS | $11.21|$11.39| $11.55| $11.75] $11.90| $12.11| $12.25 | $12.42| $12.64 | $12.79 | $13.00 | $13.13 | $13.31 | $13.51 | $13.68 | $13.83 | $14.02 | $14.20 | $14.38 | $14.58 | $14.72| $14.90 | $15.08 | $15.26 | $15.44 | $15.59 | $15.82 | $15.97 | $16.15| $16.35| $16.49
@|Assistant Lead Custodian 258 8 ACUS | $11.36| $11.55| $11.71 | $11.91 | $12.05)| $12.26| $12.41 | $12.57 | $12.80 | $12.94 | $13.15 | $13.29 | $13.46 | $13.68 | $13.83 | $13.99 | $14.18 | $14.35| $14.54 | $14.74 | $14.88 | $15.06 | $15.23 | $15.42 | $15.59 | $15.76 | $15.98 | $16.12| $16.31 | $16.50 | $16.65
Lead Custodian 258 8 LCUS | $11.69 | $11.87 | $12.03 | $12.22 | $12.36 | $12.57| $12.73 | $12.89 | $13.11 | $13.26 | $13.46 | $13.60 | $13.78 | $13.99 | $14.15 | $14.30 | $14.49 | $14.66 | $14.87 | $15.06 | $15.19 | $15.37 | $15.54 [ $15.74 | $15.92 | $16.07 | $16.29 | $16.43 | $16.63 | $16.83 | $16.97
Maintenance Worker | (General) 258 8 WORK | $12.64 | $12.75[ $12.88 | $13.00 | $13.14| $13.26| $13.39 | $13.51 | $13.64 | $13.77 | $13.90 | $14.04 | $14.18 | $14.32 | $14.46 | $14.60 | $14.73 | $14.88 | $15.02 | $15.18 | $15.32 | $15.47 | $15.61 | $15.77 | $15.91 | $16.07 | $16.23 | $16.39 | $16.54 | $16.70 | $16.86
Maintenance Worker Il (Skilled) 258 8 LMW | $14.27 | $14.38| $14.49 | $14.63 | $14.74| $14.87| $15.00 | $15.12| $15.26 | $15.39 | $15.53 | $15.65 | $15.80 | $15.92 | $16.07 | $16.21 | $16.35| $16.51 | $16.67 | $16.82 | $16.99 | $17.15| $17.33 | $17.49 | $17.66 | $17.83 | $18.00 | $18.18 | $18.36 | $18.54 | $18.72
L [Maintenance Technician lll (Licensed) 258 8 TECH | $18.36| $18.53| $18.70 | $18.87 | $19.04| $19.21| $19.40 | $19.58| $19.75 | $19.94 | $20.11 | $20.30 | $20.50 | $20.68 | $20.87 | $21.07 | $21.25 | $21.46 | $21.66 | $21.86 | $22.06 | $22.27 | $22.47 | $22.68 | $22.90 | $23.10 | $23.29 | $23.54 | $23.76 | $23.98 | $24.20
L [Maintenance Technician IV (Team Lead) 258 8 MAIN | $19.77 | $19.97| $20.15 | $20.26 | $20.35| $20.47 | $20.56 | $20.66 | $20.75 | $20.86 | $20.96 | $21.07 | $21.16 | $21.26 | $21.37 | $21.48 | $21.58 | $21.69 | $21.80 | $21.90 | $22.01 | $22.11 | $22.22 | $22.33 | $22.43 | $22.56 | $22.66 | $22.77 | $22.89 | $22.99 | $23.10
Assistant Director of Facilities & Grounds 258 8 ADFC | $15.29 | $15.42| $15.55| $15.68 | $15.82| $15.95| $16.09 | $16.23| $16.38 | $16.51 | $16.66 | $16.79 | $16.94 | $17.08 | $17.25 | $17.39 | $17.54 | $17.69 | $17.85| $18.00 | $18.16 | $18.32 | $18.48 | $18.64 | $18.81 | $18.96 | $19.13 | $19.31 | $19.48 [ $19.65| $19.82
Computer Maintenance Tech 257 7 TECC | $17.42| $17.59| $17.75| $17.93 | $18.10( $18.27 | $18.46 | $18.63| $18.81 | $19.00 | $19.17 | $19.36 | $19.55 [ $19.74 | $19.93 [ $20.12 | $20.31 | $20.52 | $20.71 | $20.92 | $21.12 | $21.32 | $21.53 | $21.74 | $21.96 | $22.16 | $22.38 | $22.60 | $22.81 | $23.04 | $23.26
Food Service Worker/Monitor 181 6-7 FSW $10.17 | $10.25| $10.46 | $10.63 [ $10.84| $11.03| $11.25[ $11.43| $11.60 | $11.90 [ $12.05| $12.24 | $12.41 | $12.61 | $12.74 | $12.92| $13.11 | $13.29 | $13.43 | $13.60 | $13.80 | $13.98 | $14.15[ $14.31 | $14.51 | $14.66 | $14.81 | $15.01 | $15.19 | $15.31 | $15.46
Assistant Food Service Manager 181 8 AFSM | $10.61 | $10.79| $10.98 | $11.17 | $11.38| $11.56| $11.78 | $11.96| $12.13 | $12.43 | $12.60 | $12.78 | $12.95 | $13.14 | $13.28 | $13.46 | $13.65 | $13.83 | $13.97 | $14.14 | $14.34 | $14.51 | $14.69 | $14.85 | $15.04 | $15.20 | $15.35 | $15.56 | $15.74 | $15.84 | $15.98
Food Service Manager 182 8 FSM $11.15] $11.33| $11.53 | $11.71 | $11.92| $12.10| $12.33 | $12.51| $12.67 [ $12.97 | $13.13 | $13.31 | $13.49 | $13.69 | $13.82 | $14.00 | $14.18 | $14.37 | $14.50 | $14.68 | $14.88 | $15.05| $15.23 | $15.38 | $15.59 | $15.74 | $15.89 | $16.09 | $16.26 | $16.39 | $16.53
School Nutrition Operations Coordinator 257 8 SNOC | $15.67 | $15.83| $15.97 | $16.13 | $16.29| $16.45| $16.60 | $16.77| $16.93 | $17.08 | $17.25 | $17.40| $17.56 | $17.71 | $17.87 | $18.02| $18.18 | $18.35| $18.50 | $18.65 | $18.81 | $18.96 | $19.12 | $19.27 | $19.44| $19.60 | $19.75| $19.91 | $20.06 | $20.22 | $20.38
School Nutrition Administrative Coordinator 257 8 SNAC | $15.67 | $15.83| $15.97 | $16.13 | $16.29 | $16.45| $16.60 | $16.77| $16.93 | $17.08 | $17.25| $17.40 | $17.56 | $17.71 | $17.87 | $18.02 | $18.18 | $18.35| $18.50 | $18.65 | $18.81 | $18.96 | $19.12| $19.27 | $19.44 | $19.60 | $19.75| $19.91 | $20.06 | $20.22 | $20.38
Bus Driver # # BUS | $13.62| $13.81| $13.99 | $14.17 | $14.34| $14.53| $14.69 | $14.87| $15.06 | $15.21 | $15.41 | $15.58 | $15.76 | $15.93 | $16.10 | $16.28 | $16.46 | $16.54 | $16.60 | $16.73 | $16.81 | $16.92| $16.99 | $17.07 | $17.16 | $17.35| $17.52 | $17.69 | $17.85 | $18.02 | $18.20
Bus Monitor (Hired prior to 07.01.2018) # # BUSS | $10.72 | $10.92| $11.07 | $11.28 | $11.93| $12.20| $12.33 | $12.56 | $12.69 | $12.80 | $13.52 | $13.83 | $13.93 | $14.17 | $14.42 | $14.51 | $14.63 | $14.68 | $14.89 | $14.99 | $15.08 | $15.23 | $15.34 | $15.48 | $15.58 | $15.70 | $15.82 | $15.92 | $16.04 | $16.17 | $16.34
Bus Monitor (Hired on/after 07.01.2018) # # BUSM | $9.78 | $10.00| $10.13 | $10.32 | $10.98| $11.25| $11.37 | $11.61| $11.73| $11.86 | $12.58 | $12.86 | $13.00 | $13.24 | $13.44 | $13.56 | $13.70 | $13.80 | $13.91 | $14.05| $14.15| $14.28 | $14.41 | $14.53 | $14.63 | $14.73 | $14.89 | $14.99 | $15.11 | $15.27 | $15.41
A|Mechanic | 258 8 MECH | $16.18 | $16.45| $16.71 | $16.97 | $17.23| $17.49| $17.75| $18.01| $18.27 | $18.54 | $18.80 | $19.06 | $19.32 | $19.59 | $19.84 [ $20.10 | $20.36 [ $20.63 | $20.89 | $21.15| $21.41 | $21.68 | $21.93 | $22.19 | $22.45 | $22.72 | $22.98 | $23.24 | $23.50 | $23.77 | $24.03
A|Lead Mechanic 258 8 LMEC | $20.36 | $20.63| $20.89 | $21.15 | $21.41| $21.68| $21.93 | $22.30 | $22.57 | $22.84 | $23.06 | $23.27 | $23.44 | $23.65 | $23.81 | $23.96 | $24.15 | $24.32 | $24.51 | $24.68 | $24.86 | $25.04 | $25.22 | $25.38 | $25.55 | $25.75 | $25.92 | $26.14 | $26.32 | $26.53 | $26.77
Assistant Transportation Director 258 8 ATD $16.57 | $16.71| $16.85| $16.99 | $17.13| $17.29| $17.43 | $17.58| $17.73 | $17.88 | $18.03 | $18.19 | $18.35 | $18.51 | $18.66 [ $18.83 | $18.99 | $19.15| $19.32 | $19.49 | $19.66 | $19.83 | $20.00 [ $20.18 | $20.35 | $24.17 | $24.35 | $24.51 | $24.69 | $24.86 | $25.08
Driver Trainer - paid $1 above regular driver hourly rate for number of hours worked as driver trainer
Food Service Catering - paid $1 above regular hourly rate for number of hours worked as catering
B |Bachelors Degree Required @ |Phase-out
L [Requires Journeyman License. If Approved Master License paid $2.50 per hour above scale # |Hours, Days etc may vary due to limitations of grants/other efc.
M|[Masters Degree Required * Instructional Assitant scale includes: Childcare Monitors & Alternative, Intervention, Instructional, KECSAC, Kindergarten, Library, Office Preschool, Special Education Assistants
PT|Part-time = [Secretary scale includes: Alternative, Central Office, Guidance, Principal Assistants
**  |Program Assistant scale includes: Central Office, DPP, Maintenance, Technology, Transportation, Curriculum/Special Education
Efé;i :Sznci\;f‘”gcgw”i;ﬁf:z;:zgig%i‘s5::\)?:,%?:21;8;5:;?2”6‘ will be paid at arate of up to $4000 each or $2.27 per hour. ASE Certified Mechanic - First 2 areas approved $1.00 per hour for each, for next three areas they receive stipend of $0.50 per hour for each. Upon completion of the six areas (not $7), the candidate will be considered a master school bus technician (areas 1-6
K Salaries and hourly rates will be listed af rate above if KLEPF not available. A completed) and yw'\\ be paid 5.00 pgr hour. Arecsinc\uquW—BodySysfems&Specio\ Equipment, $2 - Diesel Engines, $3 - Drive Train, S4 - Brakes, $5 - Suspension & Steering , $é - Electrical/Electronic Systems, and S7 — Air Conditioning Systems & Controls. Prior
KLEFPF=Kentucky Law Enforcement Foundation Program Fund approval and evidence of completion should be submitted to Central Office.

Revised 9/27/2022



Salary Schedule 2022-2023
Montgomery County Classified Hourly Salary Schdedule
2022-2023
Job Title Days| Hours| TABLE 0 1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
* |Instructional Assistant # # |GENA[ $9.89 | $10.10 [ $10.23 | $10.43 | $11.09 | $11.36 | $11.47 | $11.71 $11.83 | $11.97 | $12.68 | $12.96 | $13.11 $13.34 | $13.54 | $13.67 | $13.80 | $13.90 | $14.02 | $14.15 | $1426 | $14.38 | $14.51 $14.64 | $14.73 | $14.83 | $14.99 | $15.09 | $1522 | $15.37 | $15.52
* |Instructional Assistant (with Degree) # # |GENC| $10.82| $11.03 [ $11.17 [ $11.39 | $12.03 | $12.30 | $12.43 | $12.66 | $12.80 | $12.90 | $13.62 | $13.93 | $14.04 | $14.28 | $14.52 | $14.62 | $14.73 | $14.78 | $14.99 | $15.09 | $15.19 | $1533 | $15.45 | $15.58 [ $15.68 | $15.81 $15.92 | $16.03 | $16.14 [ $16.27 | $16.44
@ [Specialized Assistant (Hired prior 07.01.2016) # # | SPEA| $10.82| $11.03 [ $11.17 [ $11.39 | $12.03 | $12.30 | $12.43 | $12.66 | $12.80 | $12.90 | $13.62 | $13.93 | $14.04 | $14.28 | $14.52 | $14.62 | $14.73 | $14.78 | $14.99 | $15.09 | $15.19 | $1533 | $15.45 | $15.58 [ $15.68 | $15.81 | $15.92 | $16.03 | $16.14 | $16.27 | $16.44
** |Secretary # # SEC | $12.52| $12.72 | $12.83 | $13.06 | $13.72 [ $13.99 | $14.11 | $14.34 | $14.47 | $15.04 | $1533 | $15.60 | $15.74 [ $15.96 | $16.17 | $16.28 | $16.42 | $16.55 | $16.64 | $16.79 | $16.88 | $17.01 $17.10 | $17.26 | $17.35 | $17.49 | $17.74 | $18.04 | $18.32 | $18.48 | $18.65
Attendance Secretary (Hired prior o 07.01.2018) 257 8 | SECB| $12.52| $12.72 | $12.83 | $13.06 | $13.72 | $13.99 | $14.11 $14.34 | $14.47 | $1504 | $15.33 | $15.60 | $15.74 | $1596 | $16.17 | $16.28 | $16.42 | $16.55 | $16.64 | $16.79 | $16.88 | $17.01 $17.10 | $17.26 | $17.35 | $17.49 | $17.74 | $18.04 | $18.32 | $18.48 | $18.65
@ [Attendance Secretary (Hired on/after 07.01.2018) 220 8 |[SECA| $12.52| $12.72 | $12.83 | $13.06 | $13.72 | $13.99 | $14.11 | $14.34 | $14.47 | $15.04 | $1533 | $15.60 | $15.74 | $15.96 | $16.17 | $16.28 | $16.42 | $16.55 | $16.64 | $16.79 | $16.88 | $17.01 [ $17.10 | $17.26 | $17.35 | $17.49 | $17.74 | $18.04 | $18.32 | $18.48 | $18.65
*** Program Assistant (Hired on/after 01.01.201¢) 257 # | PRO2| $14.34| $14.54 | $14.65 | $14.88 | $15.54 | $15.81 $15.92 | $16.15 | $16.29 | $16.86 | $17.14 | $17.42 | $17.56 | $17.78 | $17.99 | $18.10 | $18.23 | $18.37 | $18.46 | $18.61 | $18.71 | $18.83 | $18.92 | $19.07 | $19.16 | $19.31 | $19.56 | $19.86 | $20.13 | $20.29 | $20.48
@ |Program Assistant (Hired prior to 01.01.2016) 257 8 |PROG| $14.60| $14.73 | $14.88 | $15.02 | $15.18 | $15.32 | $15.47 | $19.00 | $19.18 | $19.38 | $19.56 | $19.76 | $19.90 | $20.10 | $20.26 | $20.48 | $20.65 | $20.82 | $20.98 | $21.14 | $21.36 | $21.52 | $21.70 | $21.87 | $22.05 | $22.22 | $22.40 | $22.59 | $22.75 | $22.93 | $23.15
Childcare Supervisor # # | CCSP| $11.79| $12.00 [ $12.14 | $12.36 | $13.00 | $13.27 | $13.41 | $13.63 | $13.77 | $13.87 | $14.60 | $14.91 | $15.01 | $1525 | $15.50 | $15.59 | $15.70 | $15.76 | $15.96 | $16.07 | $16.16 | $16.30 | $16.42 | $16.55 [ $16.66 | $16.78 | $16.89 | $17.00 | $17.11 | $17.26 | $17.41
Educational Interpreter | # # INT1 | $17.55| $17.72 | $17.90 | $18.07 | $18.25 | $18.44 | $18.62 | $18.79 | $18.97 | $19.17 | $19.38 | $19.56 | $19.76 | $19.97 | $20.18 | $20.39 | $20.59 | $20.64 | $20.86 | $21.08 | $21.29 | $21.52 | $21.74 | $21.97 | $22.19 | $22.43 | $22.67 | $22.90 | $23.15 | $23.38 | $23.59
Educational Interpreter Il # # INT2 | $26.03 | $26.28 | $26.52 | $26.78 | $27.03 | $27.29 | $27.53 | $27.80 | $28.06 | $28.32 | $28.59 | $28.87 | $29.14 | $29.41 | $29.69 | $29.98 | $30.26 | $30.54 | $30.84 | $31.13 | $31.42 | $31.71 | $32.02 | $32.32 | $32.63 | $32.94 | $33.25 | $33.57 | $33.88 | $34.21 | $34.53
Job Trainer 182 7 JOBT| $12.52 | $12.72 | $12.83 | $13.06 | $13.72 | $13.99 | $14.11 $14.34 | $14.47 | $1504 | $15.33 | $15.60 | $15.74 | $15.96 | $16.17 | $16.28 | $16.42 | $16.55 | $16.64 | $16.79 | $16.88 | $17.01 $17.10 | $17.26 | $17.35 | $17.49 | $17.74 | $18.04 | $18.32 | $18.48 | $18.65
B [Migrant Recruiter/ Social Worker # # | RECR| $13.56 | $14.02 | $14.47 | $14.94 | $1538 | $15.84 | $16.30 | $16.79 | $17.20 | $17.67 | $18.14 | $18.30 | $18.49 | $18.67 | $18.86 | $19.01 | $19.18 | $19.38 | $19.55 | $19.73 | $19.86 | $20.08 | $20.25 | $20.44 [ $20.61 | $20.77 | $20.95 | $21.12 | $21.27 | $21.45 | $21.66
FRYSC Project Clerk # # | FRCA[ $11.07| $11.07 [ $11.27 | $11.39 | $11.49 | $11.61 $11.71 $11.82 | $11.94 | $12.06 | $12.17 | $12.29 | $12.40 | $12.52 | $12.64 | $12.76 | $12.88 [ $13.00 | $13.14 | $13.26 | $13.39 | $13.52 | $13.64 | $13.78 | $13.90 | $14.04 | $14.18 | $14.32 | $14.46 | $14.60 | $14.73
FRYSC Social Worker # # | FRSW| $17.02| $17.18 | $17.36 | $17.53 | $17.69 | $17.86 | $18.03 | $18.21 | $18.40 | $18.57 | $18.75 | $18.93 | $19.11 | $19.30 [ $19.49 | $19.68 | $19.86 | $20.06 | $20.26 | $20.47 | $20.66 | $20.86 | $21.06 | $21.26 | $21.48 | $21.69 | $21.89 | $22.11 | $22.32 | $22.55 | $22.76
B [FRYSC Director/Coordinator 240 8 FRYS | $21.99 | $22.18 | $22.38 | $22.59 | $22.79 | $22.99 | $23.20 | $23.40 | $23.62 | $23.83 | $24.05 | $24.26 | $24.48 | $24.71 $24.93 | $25.15 | $25.38 | $25.62 | $25.85 | $26.09 | $26.31 $26.55 | $26.80 | $27.05 | $27.29 | $27.53 | $27.79 | $28.05 | $28.30 | $28.55 | $28.84
Health Services Assistant 180 8 | HAs | $16.50] $16.66 | $16.82 | $1698 | $17.04 | $17.32 | $17.48 | $17.65 | $17.83 | $17.99 | $1807 | $18.35 | $18.53 | 1871 | $18.89 | $19.07 | $19.25 | $19.45 | $19.64 | $19.82 | $20.02 | $20.22 | $20.41 | $20.61 | $20.82 | $21.01 | $21.22 | $21.44 | $21.65 | $21.85 | $22.06
B [District Health Nurse 187| 8 DHN | $24.26 | $24.49 | $24.74 | $24.98 | $25.23 | $25.46 | $25.72 | $25.97 | $26.23 | $26.48 | $26.75 | $27.01 | $27.28 | $27.53 | $27.81 | $28.08 | $28.36 | $28.63 | $28.92 | $29.20 | $29.49 | $29.79 | $30.08 | $30.37 | $30.67 | $30.97 | $31.27 | $31.58 | $31.90 | $32.21 | $32.52
Account Clerk 257 8 ACA | $13.58 | $13.71 | $13.84 [ $13.97 | $14.11 | $14.24 | $14.38 | $14.52 | $14.66 | $14.80 | $14.94 | $15.08 | $1524 | $1538 | $15.53 | $15.68 | $15.83 | $15.98 | $16.14 | $16.30 | $16.46 | $16.61 $16.78 | $16.94 | $17.10 | $17.28 | $17.44 | $17.61 $17.77 | $17.95 | $18.13
@ |Finance Assistant (Hired prior to 07.01.2017) 257 8 FINA| $15.67 | $15.83 | $15.97 | $16.13 | $16.29 | $16.45 | $16.60 | $16.77 | $16.93 | $20.45 | $20.67 | $20.84 | $20.97 | $21.18 | $21.33 | $21.55 | $21.73 | $21.89 | $22.06 | $22.21 | $22.43 | $22.60 | $22.77 | $22.95 | $23.13 | $23.30 | $23.48 | $23.66 | $23.83 | $24.00 | $24.22
Finance Assistant (Hired on/after 07.01.2017) 257 8 FIN2 | $15.67 | $15.83 | $15.97 | $16.13 | $16.29 | $16.45 | $16.60 | $16.77 | $16.93 | $17.08 | $17.25 | $17.40 | $17.56 | $17.71 | $17.87 | $18.02 | $18.18 | $18.35 | $18.50 | $18.65 | $18.81 | $18.96 | $19.12 | $19.27 | $19.44 | $19.60 | $19.75 [ $19.91 | $20.06 | $20.22 | $20.38
B [Accounting Manager 257 8 | ACM| $20.64| $20.84 | $21.04 | $21.25 | $21.47 | $21.68 | $21.89 | $22.10 | $22.32 | $22.55 | $22.77 | $22.99 | $23.22 | $23.45 | $23.68 | $23.92 | $24.15 | $24.39 | $24.64 | $24.87 | $25.12 | $25.37 | $25.63 | $25.88 | $26.14 | $26.39 | $26.65 | $26.91 | $27.18 | $27.44 | $27.71
B |Finance Manager 257 8 FM1 | $22.49 | $22.68 | $22.88 | $23.09 | $23.29 | $23.49 | $23.70 | $23.90 | $24.12 | $24.33 | $24.55 | $24.76 | $24.98 | $25.21 $25.43 | $25.65 | $25.88 | $26.12 | $26.35 | $26.59 | $26.81 $27.05 | $27.30 | $27.55 | $27.79 | $28.03 | $28.29 | $28.55 | $28.80 | $29.05 | $29.34
HumanResource Assistant 257 8 HR1 [ $15.67| $1583 | $15.97 | $16.13 | $16.29 | $16.45 | $16.60 | $16.77 | $16.93 | $17.08 | $17.25 | $17.40 | $17.56 | $17.71 | $17.87 | $18.02 | $18.18 | $18.35 [ $18.50 | $18.65 | $18.81 | $18.96 | $19.12 | $19.27 | $19.44 | $19.60 | $19.75 | $19.91 | $20.06 | $20.22 | $20.38
B [Human Resource Manager 257 8 HR2 | $20.64| $20.84 | $21.04 | $21.25 | $21.47 | $21.68 | $21.89 | $22.10 | $22.32 | $22.55 | $22.77 | $22.99 | $23.22 | $23.45 | $23.68 | $23.92 | $24.15 | $24.39 | $24.64 | $24.87 | $25.12 | $25.37 | $25.63 | $25.88 | $26.14 | $26.39 | $26.65 | $26.91 | $27.18 | $27.44 | $27.71
